

S.T. 176 of 2019
CNR No. WBHW060000672019

Order No. 16 dated 01.07.2023

Today is fixed for further examination-in-chief of Aklima Begum. All the 6 (Six) accused persons on Court bail are present by filing hazira with their Ld. Lawyer. Ld. P.P.-in-charge is also present. Witness Aklima Begum is present.

Ld. P.O. has been transferred. Ld. A.D.J, 2nd Court, Uluberia is in-charge.

The case is adjourned.

To 29.09.2023 for further examination-in-chief of Aklima Begum.

Accused as before.

Dictated & corrected by me

Additional Sessions Judge,
Amta, Howrah
In-charge

Additional Sessions Judge,
Amta, Howrah
In-charge